
2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
Event 4  GRAYSON STUART SINGLES - 117 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

AAA
UT 0214709 Chance Carter AAA 10014.1

AA
UT 2301180 Tyler K. Workman AA 10026.2

A
UT 9202047 Gary W. Bushnell VT A 9620.4

B
UT 5201122 Glen E. Brown SRVT B 9820.1

C
UT 8303073 Barry K. Mousley VT C 9620.3

D
UT 9403049 Shawn C. Carter D 9426.3

SJ
UT 2116282 Trace Huber SJ B 958.2

JR
UT 1510458 Grayson G. Stuart JR AAA 9922.2

JRG
UT 1624749 Bradyn S. Carter JRG AA 9514.2

LD1
UT 1932778 Lexie May Thompson LD1 B 9814.4

LD2
UT 0815156 Pam Wright LD2 AA 9915.5

SUBV
UT 1771285 Brett B. Despain SUBV AA 98 Carry Over - 2227.1
UT 0610516 Scott E. Syme SUBV AAA 98 Carry Over - 2427.3

VT
UT 8401984 Ed Wehking VT AA 98 Carry Over - 2421.1
UT 5203372 Steve P. Johnson VT AAA 98 Carry Over - 2121.3
UT 5200740 Joseph Bakker VT A 98 Carry Over - 2025.2

SRVT
UT 5206412 Joe Sudbury  Sr SRVT AA 10015.4

WC
UT 9004059 Jerry K. Batley WC D 888.1
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2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
Event 4  GRAYSON STUART SINGLES - 117 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

AAA
NM 8401899 Mike E. Grady AAA 9925.4

AA
MT 8406745 Bret O. Preeshl AA 10022.4

A
MT 0212081 Daniel J. Vogel SRVT A 991.4

B
MT 2206629 Sean M. Mccullough B 1007.5

C
CO 2071711 Mark Studness SUBV C 9629.1

D
FL 1770864 Rusty J. Thurman SUBV D 941.2

SJ
NV 2118066 Orion Cooper SJ B 1008.4

JR
WY 1859127 Chad M. Frericks  Jr JR A 9412.1

JRG
CA 1621659 Jacob R. Ridge JRG A 10028.1

LD1
MT 1858590 Evie Janousek LD1 AA 9817.1

LD2
NM 0811640 Kim C. Grady LD2 B 97 Carry Over - 1923.5
WA 5500646 Laura Winkel LD2 A 97 Carry Over - 2030.5

SUBV
AZ 0403589 Richard S. Goerlich SUBV A 9824.5

VT
AB 9305855 Art F. Peyton VT AAA 1001.1

SRVT
AZ 5517840 Gerry Williams SRVT AA 10030.1
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LEWIS - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,180.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 59
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 22, $393.33 available for this class

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class Category Class 1
Score Winnings

8 4 COOPER, ORION 2118066 B SJ 100 $33.71

14 1 CARTER, CHANCE 0214709 AAA 100 $33.71

15 4 SUDBURY, JOE SR 5206412 AA SRV 100 $33.71

22 4 PREESHL, BRET O. 8406745 AA 100 $33.71

26 2 WORKMAN, TYLER K. 2301180 AA 100 $33.71

2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
Event 4 - GRAYSON STUART SINGLES
Thursday, June 22, 2023



Squad Post NAME ATA # Class Category Class 1
Score Winnings

28 1 RIDGE, JACOB R. 1621659 A JG 100 $33.71

30 1 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 AA SRV 100 $33.71

1 4 VOGEL, DANIEL J. 0212081 A SRV 99 $22.48

15 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 AAA 99 $22.48

15 5 WRIGHT, PAM 0815156 AA L2 99 $22.48

23 1 FOGARTY, AUBREY 0515416 AA 99 $22.48

24 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 AAA 99 $22.48

25 4 GRADY, MIKE E. 8401899 AAA 99 $22.48

27 5 SCHLIMMER,
CARSON A. 1516175 AA 99 $22.48

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $393.33 available for this class

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class Category Class 2
Score Winnings

1 5 CESNIK, GUNNER 8806222 B 97 $47.20

10 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 AA 97 $47.20

13 4 GUNTER, SHALAKO
JEAN 2073007 AA L1 97 $47.20

23 5 GRADY, KIM C. 0811640 B L2 97 $47.20

25 1 HART, CRAIG J. 9401811 AA SRV 97 $47.20

17 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 AAA 96 $31.47

20 3 MOUSLEY, BARRY K. 8303073 C V 96 $31.47



Squad Post NAME ATA # Class Category Class 2
Score Winnings

25 5 ABO, SCOTT 0764372 AA SBV 96 $31.47

28 4 MOEN, BRIAN S. 1625414 B SBV 96 $31.47

30 2 KENNEDY, JIMMY R. 0813949 A V 96 $31.47

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $393.33 available for this class

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class Category Class 3
Score Winnings

7 1 WHITE, NICKOLAS K. 1850220 A 93 $59.00

12 5 PARRACK, BILLY R. II 2073577 B 93 $59.00

13 5 LOVE, JACKIE 0760659 A L2 93 $59.00

27 2 TODD, RONALD D. 0311930 C V 93 $59.00

7 2 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 B SBV 92 $39.33

14 3 CARTER, CLAIR E. 8602348 D SRV 92 $39.33

18 2 BARNETT, BROOKE 1311258 AA L1 92 $39.33

23 2 DUVALL, BRENT 1856001 B 92 $39.33



PURSE - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $320.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 16

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 3, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

15 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 AAA 99 $18.00

24 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 AAA 99 $18.00

17 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 AAA 96 $24.00

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 5, $100.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

15 4 SUDBURY, JOE SR 5206412 AA SRV 100 $30.00

30 1 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 AA SRV 100 $30.00

18 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 AA 98 $20.00

22 3 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476 AA 98 $20.00

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

28 1 RIDGE, JACOB R. 1621659 A JG 100 $24.00

30 2 KENNEDY, JIMMY R. 0813949 A V 96 $16.00



Class B Winners , Number of entries: 3, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

8 4 COOPER, ORION 2118066 B SJ 100 $36.00

17 5 EICHLER, JAMES R.
JR 8101648 B 94 $24.00

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 3, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

16 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 C SBV 95 $36.00

12 3 JONES, ROBERT S. 9603034 C SRV 91 $24.00
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